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Krone BDF chassis + 1.00 HEIGHT

Construccion
Afio de construccion
Id

NlUmero de
identificacion del
vehiculo

Numero de ejes
Kilometraje
Combustible
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Longitud
Anchura
Altura

Descripcién
WKEAZ000000675310

Sistema BDF
2015

675310

WKEAZ000000675310

2

0 km
Otros
18.000 kg
15.220 kg
2.780 kg
870 cm
248 cm

100 cm
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